Winch

6ST OceanWinch spares

ITEM | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY KITNO
1 1260/7 PAWL SPRING 5 48000014
2 1260/8 PAWL SMALL 5 48000014
3 15000377 BEARING SLEEVE 1 48000014
4 15000464 RATCHET GEAR 1 15000464
5 15000466 DRUM WASHER 1 48000454
6 15000827 IDLER GEAR 1 15000827
7 15000461 GEAR RETAINER 1 48300060
8 15008007 NEEDLE BEARING 2 48000454
g £450000%* TOP CAP 1 CONTACT DEALER
10 45000003 FEEDER ARM 1 48000478
11 45000008 STRIPPER RING 1 48000447
12 £450000% DRUM 1 CONTACT DEALER
13 48016017 CENTRE STEM 1 48016017
14 45000023 GEAR SPINDLE 1 45000023
15 45000033 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 48500060
16 45000037 MAIN SPINDLE 1 45000037
17 M5X30 SLT CHS HD 3 48000447
18 45000085 UPPER CROWN 1 48000447
19 45000089 LOWER CROWN 1 48000447
20 45000102 COLLET 2 48000446
21 45000112 SPRING 3 48000447
22 45000113 SPRING CUP 3 48000447
23 B**** O RING 1 48000014
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30ST Ocean Winch spares

ITEM | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY KITNO
1 1260/7 PAWL SPRING 4 48000019
2 1260/8 PAWL SMALL 4 48000019
3 15000377 BEARING SLEEVE 2 48000019
4 15000378 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 48000465
5 15000466 DRUM WASHER 1 48000455
6 15008007 NEEDLE BEARING 2 48000455
7 45000029 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 3 48000465
8 £450001%* TOP CAP 1 CONTACT DEALER
] 45000102 COLLET 2 48000446
10 45000103 FEEDER ARM 1 48000480
11 45000105 UPPER CROWN 1 48000448
12 45000108 STRIPPER RING 1 48000448
13 45000109 LOWER CROWN 1 48000448

14 45000112 SPRING 6 48000448
15 45000113 SPRING CUP 6 48000448
16 £4500011* DRUM 1 CONTACT DEALER
17 48030017 CENTRE STEM 1 48030017
18 45000118 MAIN SPINDLE 1 45000118
19 45000119 PAWL GEAR 1 48000465
20 45000120 RATCHET GEAR 1 45000120
21 45000121 PAWL GEAR 1 48000465
22 45000122 RATCHET GEAR 1 48000465
23 45000123 GEAR SPINDLE 2 48300027
24 PAN HEAD SCREW 3 48000448
25 B ** ORING 1 48000019




Winch

40ST Ocean Winch spares

ITEM | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY KIT NO
1 1260/7 PAWL SPRING 4 48000019
2 1260/8 PAWL SMALL 4 48000019
3 15000377 BEARING SLEEVE 2 48000019
4 15000378 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 1 48000467
5 15000466 DRUM WASHER 1 48000456
6 15000491 BEARING SPACER 1 48000456
7 15008007 NEEDLE BEARING 2 48000456
8 45000029 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 3 48000464
9 45000102 COLLET 2 48000446
10 45000105 UPPER CROWN 1 48000449
11 45000108 STRIPPER RING 1 48000449
12 45000109 LOWER CROWN 1 48000449
13 45000112 SPRING 6 48000449
14 45000113 SPRING CUP 6 48000449
15 45000119 PAWL GEAR 1 48000464
16 45000123 GEAR SPINDLE 2 48300027
17 450001** TOP CAP 1 CONTACT DEALER
18 45000203 FEEDER ARM 1 48000482
19 £4500021% DRUM 1 CONTACT DEALER

20 48040040 CENTRE STEM 1 48040040
21 45000218 MAIN SPINDLE 1 45000218
22 45000220 RATCHET GEAR 1 45000222
23 45000221 PAWL GEAR 1 48000467
24 45000222 RATCHET GEAR 1 48300029
25 PAN HEAD SCREW 3 48000449
26 B**** ORING 1 48000019
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48ST Ocean Winch spares
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PART NO

1260/7
1260/8
15000377
15000397
15000398
15000404
15044116
15044121
45000029
45000102
45000112
45000113
450001%*
45000403
45000405
45000408
45000409
£4500041*%
45000418
45000419
45000420
45000422
45000423
45000424
48048040

Brrr*

DESCRIPTION

PAWL SPRING
PAWL SMALL
BEARING SLEEVE
PAWL GEAR
SPINDLE SLEEVE
SPACER
DRUM WASHER
ROLLER BEARING
GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE
COLLET
SPRING
SPRING CUP
TOP CAP
FEEDER ARM
UPPER CROWN
STRIPPER RING
LOWER CROWN
DRUM
MAIN SPINDLE
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
GEAR SPINDLE
GEAR SPINDLE
CENTRE STEM
PAN HEAD SCREW
O RING
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QTY KITNO

48000019
48000019
48000019
48000468
48000468
48000458
48000458
48000458
48000470
48000446
48000451
48000451
CONTACT DEALER
48000485
48000451
48000451
48000451
CONTACT DEALER
45000418
48000470
48300043
45000422
45000423
45000424
48048040
48000451
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46ST Ocean Winch spares

ITEM | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY KITNO
1 1260/7 PAWL SPRING 4 48000019
2 1260/8 PAWL SMALL 4 48000019
3 15000377 BEARING SLEEVE 2 48000019
4 15000397 PAWL GEAR 1 48000468
5 15000398 SPINDLE SLEEVE 2 48000468
6 15000404 SPACER 1 48000457
7 15010007 ROLLER BEARING 2 48000457
8 15044116 DRUM WASHER 1 48000457
9 45000029 GEAR SPINDLE SLEEVE 2 48000469
10 45000102 COLLET 2 48000446
11 45000112 SPRING 6 48000450
12 45000113 SPRING CUP 6 48000450
13 450001%* TOP CAP 1 CONTACT DEALER
14 45000305 UPPER CROWN 1 48000450
15 45000308 STRIPPER RING 1 48000450
16 45000309 LOWER CROWN 1 48000450
17 4500031% DRUM 1 CONTACT DEALER
18 45000318 MAIN SPINDLE 1 45000318
19 45000319 PAWL GEAR 1 48000469
20 45000320 RATCHET GEAR 1 48300036
21 45000323 GEAR SPINDLE 1 45000323
22 45000324 GEAR SPINDLE 1 45000324
23 45000333 RATCHET GEAR 1 45000333
24 45000355 FEEDER ARM 1 48000484
25 48046017 CENTRE STEM 1 48046017
26 PAN HEAD SCREW 3 48000450
27 Br*** ORING 1 48000019
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54ST Ocean Winch spares

PART NO

1260/7
1264/8
1300/SA2
15000017
15000019
15000646
15000981
15044121
450001%%
45000102
45000505
45000508
45000509
45000512
45000513
45000519
45000520
45000522
45000523
45000525
45000534
45000603
4500061
45000617SPA
45000618
45000621
45000624
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DESCRIPTION

PAWL SPRING
PAWL
BEARING ASSY
ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
WASHER
WASHER
ROLLER BEARING
TOP CAP
COLLET
UPPER CROWN
STRIPPER RING
LOWER CROWN
SPRING
SPACER
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
GEAR SPINDLE
SPRING RETAINER
DRUM WASHER
FEEDER ARM
DRUM
CENTRE STEM
SPINDLE
PAWL GEAR
GEAR SPINDLE
SKT HD CAP SCREW M6 X 50
CIRCLIP
ORING
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48000017
48000017
48000017
48000473
48000019
48000473
48000017
4000460
CONTACT DEALER
48000446
48000452
48000452
48000452
48000452
48000452
48000472
45000520
45000522
45000523
48000452
4000460
48000487
CONTACT DEALER
45000617SPA
45500504
45000621
45000624
48000452
48000017
48000017
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50ST Ocean Winch spares
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ITEM
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PART NO

1260/7
1264/8
1300/5A2
15000017
15000019
15000646
15000981
15042012
15044121
450001**
45000102
45000503
45000505
45000508
45000509
45000512
45000513
4500051%
45000518
45000519
45000520
45000521
45000522
45000523
45000524
45000525
45000534
45000517

B20g2
Brre

DESCRIPTION

PAWL SPRING
PAWL
BEARING ASSY
ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
WASHER
WASHER
SPACER
ROLLER BEARING
TOP CAP
COLLET
FEEDER ARM
UPPER CROWN
STRIPPERRING
LOWER CROWN
SPRING
SPACER
DRUM
SPINDLE
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
GEAR SPINDLE
GEAR SPINDLE
SPRING RETAINER
DRUM WASHER
CENTRE STEM
SKT HD CAP SCREW M6 X 50
CIRCLIP
O RING

QTY
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KITNO

48000017
48000017
48000017
48000473
48000019
48000473
48000017
48000459
48000459
CONTACT DEALER
48000446
48000486
48000452
48000452
48000452
48000452
48000452
CONTACT DEALER
45000518
48000470
48300043
48000473
45000422
45000423
45000424
45000525
48000459
45000517
48000452
48000017
48000055




58ST Ocean Winch spares

ITEM
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PART NO

1260/7
1264/8
15000017
15000019
15000646
15044121
15065115
45000102
45000512
45000534
45000624
450007*%
45000703
45000708
45000709
45000713
4500071
45000717
45000718
45000719
45000720
45000721
45000722
45000725
45000785
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DESCRIPTION

PAWL SPRING
PAWL
ROLLER BEARING
ROLLER BEARING
WASHER
ROLLER BEARING
SPACER
COLLET
SPRING
WASHER
GEAR SPINDLE
TOP CAP
FEEDER ARM
STRIPPER RING
LOWER CROWN
SPACER
DRUM
CENTRE STEM
SPINDLE
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
PAWL GEAR
RATCHET GEAR
SPRING RETAINER
UPPER CROWN

SKT HD CAP SCREW M6 X 55

CIRCLIP
O RING
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KITNO

48000017
48000017
48000017
48000019
48000473
48000461
48000461
48000446
48000453
48000461
45000523
CONTACT DEALER
48000488
48000453
48000453
48000453
CONTACT DEALER
45000717
45000718
48000472
45000520
48000473
45000522
48000453
48000453
48000453
48000017
48000017
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65ST Ocean Winch spares

ITEM | PARTNO DESCRIPTION QTY KITNO
1 1260_7 PAWL SPRING 4 48000017
2 15000017 ROLLER BEARING 6 48000017
3 15000019 ROLLER BEARING 1 48000017
4 15000301 SUPER PAWL LARGE 4 15000301
5 15000404 SPACER 1 48000462
6 15000646 WASHER 2 48000017
7 15044121 ROLLER BEARING 3 48000462
8 45000102 COLLET 2 48000446
g 45000512 SPRING 4 48500066

10 45000533 WASHER 1 48000476
11 45000534 DRUM WASHER 1 48000462
12 45000624 GEAR SPINDLE 2 45000624
13 £450007** TOP CAP 1 CONTACT DEALER
14 45000708 STRIPPER RING 1 48000453
15 45000713 SPACER 4 45000713
16 45000719 PAWL GEAR 1 48000475
17 45000725 TBD 1 48000453
18 45000785 UPPER CROWN 1 48000453
19 45000789 LOWER CROWN 1 48000453
20 45000818 MAIN SPINDLE 1 45000818
21 45000821 PAWL GEAR 1 48000476
22 45000850 CENTRE STEM 64ST 1 45000850
23 45000851 RATCHET GEAR 1 45000851
24 4500085 DRUM 1 CONTACT DEALER
25 45005183 RATCHET GEAR 1 48000476
26 45005184 RATCHET GEAR 1 45005184
27 Bo756 MBX55 SKT HD CAP SCREW 4 48000453
28 B2og2 CIRCLIP 1 48000017
29 B6061 0_RING 1 48000017
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